Funeral plans from Houghtons Funeral Directors

What products and services are included /
excluded in my funeral plan?

Funeral director's costs

The services of your funeral director including professional
guidance on the legal documents for certification and
registration of death and making the funeral arrangements

Collection of the deceased in the local area

Care of the deceased

Viewing the deceased by appointment

A standard-sized coffin

Transport of the deceased on the day of the funeral in the local
area

Limousine(s) on the day of the funeral in the local area

Pallbearers to convey the coffin on the day of the funeral
subject to rules/regs

Contribution towards third party costs which are outside of
the control of the funeral director

Contribution towards an unattended cremation at a day, time
and location of the funeral director's choice with no service and
no mourners

Contribution towards a local, attended cremation on a day and
time of the funeral director's choice subject to availability

Contribution towards a local, attended cremation on a day and
time of your choice subject to availability

Contribution towards officiant’s fees
Contribution towards floral tributes
Contribution towards post-funeral service gathering e.g.

catering, wake

Breakdown of costs

Funeral director's costs
Contribution to third party costs
Administration fee

TOTAL PLAN PRICE

The Unattended
Funeral Plan

Up to 20 miles,
during office
hours

v

Basic coffin

Private
ambulance

x

x

£799
£511
£325

£1,635

The Warrington
Residents Plan

Up to 20 miles,
during office
hours

v

During office
hours

Simple coffin

Standard motor
hearse

X

x

x

Walton Lea
Crematorium
only

x

£1,709
£1,228
£325

£3,262

The Standard
Plan

Up to 20 miles,
at any time

v

During office
hours, evenings
and weekends
Traditional
coffin

Standard motor
hearse

One

Four

£2,535
£1,228
£325

£4,088

The prices above are correct as at today's date and may change in the future. Price based on today's cost of a funeral plus a £325 admin

fee.



For joint or personalised funeral plans, or to pay by monthly instalments, please contact your funeral director. You can add special
wishes, such as song choices, readings, information for a eulogy and so on, to the plan at any time. There is no charge to add these
details but there may be more to pay if additional features, services or upgrades are required.

Any services not listed above will need to be paid for at the time they are added or at claim.

If the covered individual moves and a different funeral director carries out the plan, there may be more to pay.

There may be more to pay if you later choose a different funeral director.

Where you have made a contribution towards certain costs, there may be more to pay. These costs are outside of our control. Your
funeral director will advise your personal representative of this at the time of the claim.

Terms and conditions apply. Please refer to the Funeral Plan Summary and full Terms and Conditions for more information.
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