Funeral plans from Houghtons Funeral Directors

What products and services are included / excluded in my funeral plan?	The Unattended Funeral Plan	The Warrington Residents Plan	The Standard Plan
Funeral director's costs			
The services of your funeral director including professional guidance on the legal documents for certification and registration of death and making the funeral arrangements	✓	✓	~
Collection of the deceased in the local area	Up to 20 miles, during office hours	Up to 20 miles, during office hours	Up to 20 miles, at any time
Care of the deceased	✓	✓	~
Viewing the deceased by appointment	×	During office hours	During office hours, evenings and weekends
A standard-sized coffin	Basic coffin	Simple coffin	Traditional coffin
Transport of the deceased on the day of the funeral in the local area	Private ambulance	Standard motor hearse	Standard motor hearse
Limousine(s) on the day of the funeral in the local area	×	×	One
Pallbearers to convey the coffin on the day of the funeral subject to rules/regs	×	×	Four
Contribution towards third party costs which are outside of the control of the funeral director			
Contribution towards an unattended cremation at a day, time and location of the funeral director's choice with no service and no mourners	~	×	×
Contribution towards a local, attended cremation on a day and time of the funeral director's choice subject to availability	×	Walton Lea Crematorium only	×
Contribution towards a local, attended cremation on a day and time of your choice subject to availability	×	×	~
Contribution towards officiant's fees	×	✓	~
Contribution towards floral tributes	×	×	×
Contribution towards post-funeral service gathering e.g. catering, wake	×	×	×
Breakdown of costs			
Funeral director's costs	£799	£1,709	£2,535
Contribution to third party costs	£511	£1,228	£1,228
Administration fee	£325	£325	£325
TOTAL PLAN PRICE	£1,635	£3,262	£4,088

The prices above are correct as at today's date and may change in the future. Price based on today's cost of a funeral plus a £325 admin fee.

For joint or personalised funeral plans, or to pay by monthly instalments, please contact your funeral director. You can add special wishes, such as song choices, readings, information for a eulogy and so on, to the plan at any time. There is no charge to add these details but there may be more to pay if additional features, services or upgrades are required.

Any services not listed above will need to be paid for at the time they are added or at claim.

If the covered individual moves and a different funeral director carries out the plan, there may be more to pay.

There may be more to pay if you later choose a different funeral director.

Where you have made a contribution towards certain costs, there may be more to pay. These costs are outside of our control. Your funeral director will advise your personal representative of this at the time of the claim.

Terms and conditions apply. Please refer to the Funeral Plan Summary and full Terms and Conditions for more information.

Ecclesiastical Planning Services Limited (EPSL) Reg. No. 2644860. Registered in England at Benefact House, 2000 Pioneer Avenue, Gloucester Business Park, Brockworth, Gloucester, GL3 4AW, United Kingdom. EPSL is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. Firm Reference Number 958152.

Share

© Ecclesiastical 2025